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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 13 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
20.10.2018 - 11:11 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KITEVSKI, Milan 85 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 29.94 599 Q
2. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 30.61 561 Q
3. BALACEANU, Andrei 02 CSA Steaua 30.86 547 Q
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 31.17 531 Q
5. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 Pk Beta Sharks 31.31 524 Q
6. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 31.46 517 Q
7. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 31.92 494 Q
8. GOGA, Spiro 01 Teuta Swimming Team 32.09 487 Q
9. DIKO, Xhon 01 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 32.13 485 Q

10. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 32.67 461 Q
11. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 PFM 33.15 441 R
12. RADESKI, Nikola 02 PFM 33.40 432 R
13. NICOLA, Ionut 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 33.83 415
14. NICULAE, Alexei 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 33.92 412
15. GHERGHEL, Vlad 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 34.03 408
16. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 34.18 403
17. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 PFM 35.58 357
18. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Pk Beta Sharks 39.44 262
19. VASEVSKI, Darko 02 TUMBA KUMANOVO 39.45 262
20. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 39.48 261
21. GASHI, Mal 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 39.96 252
22. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pk Beta Sharks 41.18 230
23. MANIC, Petar 06 PK BISER 41.28 228
24. DELEV, Stefan 04 Pk Beta Sharks 41.83 219
25. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 42.97 202
26. BERISHA, Uke 02 KASTRIOTI 43.11 200
27. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK MLADOST 43.24 199
28. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 08 Pk Beta Sharks 43.62 193
29. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 44.02 188
30. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 PVK VARDAR 8 44.52 182
31. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PFM 44.66 180
32. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 PK VARDAR 46.03 165
33. CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 PK VARDAR 46.40 161
34. FEJZULAHU, Yll 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 46.55 159
35. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 48.18 143
36. JOVANOV, Matej 07 PFM 49.47 132
37. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Pk Beta Sharks 49.93 129
38. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 49.96 129
39. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Pk Beta Sharks 50.48 125
40. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 50.62 124
41. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Pk Beta Sharks 52.74 109
42. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 PK VARDAR 53.39 105
43. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Pk Beta Sharks 53.54 104
44. ILIESKI, David 09 PFM 55.74 92
45. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 10 PFM 55.78 92
46. TOMEV, Filip 10 SWC Orion 56.96 87
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 PK VARDAR 56.99 86
48. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 57.31 85
49. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 10 PFM 57.80 83
50. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 AQUA PRO 1:01.28 69
51. JOVANOV, Teo 09 PFM 1:01.78 68
52. NAUMOVSKI, Filip 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:03.33 63

DSQ MITEV, Andrej 10 AQUA PRO

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 30.61 561 Q
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 31.17 531 Q
3. GOGA, Spiro 01 Teuta Swimming Team 32.09 487 Q
4. DIKO, Xhon 01 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 32.13 485 Q

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. BALACEANU, Andrei 02 CSA Steaua 30.86 547 Q
2. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 31.46 517 Q
3. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 31.92 494 Q
4. RADESKI, Nikola 02 PFM 33.40 432 R
5. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 34.18 403
6. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 PFM 35.58 357
7. VASEVSKI, Darko 02 TUMBA KUMANOVO 39.45 262
8. BERISHA, Uke 02 KASTRIOTI 43.11 200

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 32.67 461 Q
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 PFM 33.15 441 R
3. NICOLA, Ionut 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 33.83 415
4. NICULAE, Alexei 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 33.92 412
5. GHERGHEL, Vlad 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 34.03 408
6. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Pk Beta Sharks 39.44 262
7. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pk Beta Sharks 41.18 230
8. DELEV, Stefan 04 Pk Beta Sharks 41.83 219
9. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 44.02 188

10. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 PVK VARDAR 8 44.52 182
11. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 PK VARDAR 46.03 165
12. CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 PK VARDAR 46.40 161
13. FEJZULAHU, Yll 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 46.55 159

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 39.48 261
2. GASHI, Mal 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 39.96 252
3. MANIC, Petar 06 PK BISER 41.28 228
4. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 42.97 202
5. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK MLADOST 43.24 199
6. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PFM 44.66 180
7. JOVANOV, Matej 07 PFM 49.47 132
8. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 PK VARDAR 53.39 105
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

2008 and younger

1. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 08 Pk Beta Sharks 43.62 193
2. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 48.18 143
3. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Pk Beta Sharks 49.93 129
4. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 49.96 129
5. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Pk Beta Sharks 50.48 125
6. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 50.62 124
7. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Pk Beta Sharks 52.74 109
8. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Pk Beta Sharks 53.54 104
9. ILIESKI, David 09 PFM 55.74 92

10. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 10 PFM 55.78 92
11. TOMEV, Filip 10 SWC Orion 56.96 87
12. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 PK VARDAR 56.99 86
13. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 57.31 85
14. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 10 PFM 57.80 83
15. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 AQUA PRO 1:01.28 69
16. JOVANOV, Teo 09 PFM 1:01.78 68
17. NAUMOVSKI, Filip 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:03.33 63

DSQ MITEV, Andrej 10 AQUA PRO


